
LANs LAN Directors of Network Training Phone Email Addresses 
LAN 1 Pramod Phadke  Pramod.Phadke@health.nsw.gov.au 

Mandy Baillie - Deputy Network Training Director 02 4320 2202 Mandy.Baillie@health.nsw.gov.au 

LAN 2 Lourens Bester 0438 237 837 bester.lourens48@gmail.com 

LAN 3 Elizabeth Silverstone  lan3network@gmail.com  

    
 
 

LANs Network Education Support Officers Phone Email Addresses 
LAN 1 Karen Mason  Karen.Mason@health.nsw.gov.au 

LAN 2 Maryanne Gabriel 02 9722 8552 Maryanne.Gabriel@health.nsw.gov.au 

LAN 3 Alisha Tamang 0461 446 796 alisha.tamang@svha.org.au 
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